MSC_Schwarzatal 30 09 2017

Grafenbach

Offizielles Ergebnis: 3 Std_Enduro_MSC_Scharzatal _Lauf 2
Samstag 30.09.2017

12:55:00

Platz

Start

Kl

Nat

Name / [Team]

Marke

Typ

Zeit

Rnd

gew

Strafe

AdW | M

1

331

Team

AT

Herzog, Florian
Herzog, Dominik

03:12:09,389

21

21,0

343

Team

AT
AT

Zachs, Sebastian
Ringhofer, Adi

[Lower Austria Dirtbike
Kidz]

KTM
KTM

125SX
350EXC

03:12:42,483

20

20,0

335

Team

AT

Pinter, Matthias
Pinter, Marco

03:06:24,158

19

19,0

329

Team

AT

Grill, Christian
Bauer, Walter

03:09:37,705

19

19,0

348

Team

AT
AT

Prinner, Thomas
Kern, Thomas
[MAC Mattersburg]

03:11:51,017

19

19,0

333

Team

AT

Mican, Jurgen
Probst, Robert

GasGas

EC300
RACING

03:07:37,422

18

18,0

334

Team

AT

Paunger, Johann
Weidinger, Hubert

03:12:02,291

18

18,0

342

Team

AT

Wohrer, David
Wiesner, Martin

03:05:33,674

17

17,0

337

Team

AT

Ritter, Thomas
Weber, Herbert
[ERC 15]

KTM

300 EXC

03:07:26,579

17

17,0

10

341

Team

AT

Stogmeyer, Christoph
Pomberger, Martin
[Offroad Team
Rabenkogel]

Husqvarna

TE 250

03:07:41,411

17

17,0

11

350

Team

AT
AT

Rudolf, Stephan
Berzobohaty, Bernd

KTM
KTM

03:09:13,317

17

17,0

12

344

Team

AT
AT

Wallner, Christian
Staufer, Kurt

03:09:27,021

17

17,0

13

327

Team

AT

Allmer, Stefan
Huber, Christoph
[ERC 15]

KTM

Ktm 300exc

03:10:47,012

17

17,0

14

340

Team

AT

Schwarz, Andreas
Filz, Hannes

KTM

Exc-f 350

03:14:30,852

17

17,0

15

328

Team

AT

Drescher, Andreas
Kremnitzer, Armin
[ASV Ironballs]

Husqvarna

TE300

03:06:25,473

16

16,0

16

351

Team

AT
AT

Babonitsch, Dietmar
Barbonitsch, Daniel

KTM
KTM

03:06:31,213

16

16,0

17

336

Team

AT

Pregartner, Dominik
Kropf, Ewald

03:13:37,452

16

16,0

18

338

Team

AT
AT

Schollar, Georg
Volkerer, Roland

03:15:51,289

16

16,0

19

347

Team

AT
AT

Doéller, Jan
Reischer, Dominic
[MX Irre]

02:54:34,387

15

15,0

20

332

Team

AT

Jehser, Horst
Forthuber, Dietmar
[Mountain Enduro]

Yamaha

WR 250 F

03:08:34,383

15

15,0

21

345

Team

AT
AT

Kobermann, Fabian
Posch, Matthias
[MSC Schwarzatal]

03:15:26,576

15

15,0

22

346

Team

AT
AT

Moser, Marco
Hammerl, Patrick
[Bauanbuam]

Husky TE
300
KTM EXC
300

03:09:36,160

14

14,0
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Platz | Start [ Kl | Nat Name / [Team] Marke Typ Zeit Rnd | gew [Strafe| AdW | M
23| 349|Team| AT |Gschanes, Bernhard 02:50:12,917| 13| 13,0 N N
AT [Pieber, Lukas
[GP]
24| 339|Team| AT |Schuh, Christoph 02:54:56,130 8 8,0 N N
Pietschinka, Kevin
25| 330|Team| AT |Hasler, Norbert 01:32:34,533 2 2,0 N N
Tiewald, Philip
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